41
TAVLIT SCREEN FILTERS - 20MM & 25MM
Tavlit Screen Filters are used for protection in drip, spray and sprinkler watering systems. Filters are
available in sizes from 20mm to 50mm.
Part No. Description
20mm Tavlit Screen Filters
TF-20-120 20mm x 120 mesh screen (Brown)
TF-20-155 20mm x 155 mesh screen (Green)
TF-20-80 20mm x 80 mesh screen (Light Blue)
25mm Tavlit Screen Filters
TF-25-120 25mm x 120 mesh screen (Brown)
TF-25-155 25mm x 155 mesh screen (Green)
TF-25-80 25mm x 80 mesh screen (Light Blue)
TF-25-40 25mm x 40 mesh screen (Dark Blue)
20mm & 25mm Tavlit Plastic Filters - Spare Parts Screen Elements
TF-20-BO 20mm BSP female swivel inlet & outlet Filter Body
TF-25-BO 25mm BSP female swivel inlet & outlet Filter Body
TFF-40 40 mesh screen to suit 20mm & 25mm Body
TFF-80 80 mesh screen to suit 20mm & 25mm Body
TFF-120 120 mesh screen to suit 20mm & 25mm Body
TFF-155 155 mesh screen to suit 20mm & 25mm Body
Features
• Unique: Swivel quick installation
• Interchangeable fi ltration elements:
       Disc and Screen elements fi t the same fi lter body